SITE AUTHORIZATION PERMIT KINDRED HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER CLUB ASSOCIATION

SUGGESTED MOTION:

Move to grant site authorization permit to conduct games of chance under license issued by the North Dakota Attorney General's Office for the period of July 1, 2022, through June 30, 2023, for Kindred High School Booster Club at the Knickerbocker Liquor Locker in Hickson, North Dakota.



Full, Legal Name of Gaming Organization

G)
	Site License Numb	er
(/	Attorney General Use	e Only)

	orized to conduct games of chance un e State of North Dakota at the follo	
Name of Location Charbocke	r Liquor Locker	
412 main Ave	City CKSON SBOYT	CASS
Beginning Date(s) Authorized	Ending Date(s) Authorized	Number of twenty-one tables if zero, enter "0":
Specific location where games of chance will be conducted and played at the site (required)	ast wall of general	seafing ourca.
If conducting Raffle or Poker activity provide date(s) or		<i></i>
RESTRICTIONS (City/County Use Only)		
Days of week of gaming operations (if restricted)	Hours of gaming (if re	estricted)
ACTIVITY TO BE CONDUCTED Please ch	eck all applicable games to be conducted	at site (required)
Bingo ELECTRONIC Quick Shot Bingo Raffles ELECTRONIC 50/50 Raffle Pull Tab Jar Pull Tab Dispensing Device ELECTRONIC Pull Tab Device	Club Special Tip Board Seal Board Punchboard Prize Board Prize Board Dispensing Device	Sports Pools Twenty-One Poker Calcuttas Paddlewheels with Tickets Paddlewheel Table
APPROVALS		
Attorney General		Date
Signature of City/County Official		Date
PRINT Name and official position of person signing on	behalf of city/county above	

chool Booster Club Association

INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1. City/County-Retain a copy of the Site Authorization for your files.
- 2. City/County-Return the original Site Authorization form to the Organization.
- 3. Organizations Send the **original**, **signed**, Site Authorization to the <u>Office of Attorney General</u> with any other applicable licensing forms for final approval.

RETURN ALL DOCUMENTS TO:

Office of Attorney General Licensing Section 600 E Boulevard Ave, Dept. 125 Bismarck, ND 58505-0040

Telephone: 701-328-2329 OR 800-326-9240